WS90-4FT347-3CCT
4 ft 8 ft
WS150-8FT347-3CCT
105W/120W/135W/150W
7800LM-11700LM 13650L M-19500LM
48" x 4.7 x 3.5" 96"x 4.7 x 3.5"
120-347V
0-10V
3000K/4000K/5000K
60W/70W/80W/90W
T WSelectable CC  & atts
90/80/70/60W
90/80/70/60W
MAX
500W
CCT & Power Adjustable
WS90-4FT347-3CCT
WS150-8FT347-3CCT
48"
96"
4.7 "
4.7 "
3.5 "
3.5 "
L N GND
Lumen Output
60W
7800lm
8400lm
8100lm
9100lm
9800lm
9450lm
10400lm
11200lm
10800lm
11700lm
12600lm
12150lm
13650lm
14700lm
14175lm
15600lm
16800lm
16200lm
17550lm
18900lm
18225lm
19500lm
21000lm
20250lm
70W 80W 90W 105W 120W 135W 150W
3000K
4000K
5000K
4FT 8FT
CCT & Power Adjustable